
DATE DAY MENU DRINKS

1-Nov Fri Holiday (Diwali) Holiday

2-Nov Sat Holiday (Goverdhan Puja) Holiday

3-Nov Sun Holiday (Bhai Dooj) Holiday

4-Nov Mon Kadhi Rice, salad Bournvita Milk

5-Nov Tue Dal Makhni, Lachha Paratha and Salad Coriander Soup

6-Nov Wed Bread Pakora, Sweet Chutney Tomato Soup

7-Nov Thu Holiday (Chhat Puja) Holiday

8-Nov Fri Manchurian, Fried Rice Tomato Soup

9-Nov Sat Holiday Holiday

10-Nov Sun Holiday Holiday

11-Nov Mon
Soya Chaap, Chapati and Salad

Tomato sooup with 

bread crumbs

12-Nov Tue Pao-Bhaji, Lobia Chat Tomato Soup 

13-Nov Wed Shahi Paneer, Chapati and Salad Sweet and Sour Soup

14-Nov Thu Chowmein and Hot Garlic Sauce Sweet Porridge 

15-Nov Fri Holiday (Guru Nanak’s Birthday) Holiday 

16-Nov Sat Holiday Holiday

17-Nov Sun Holiday Holiday

18-Nov Mon Rajma , Rice  and Salad Tomato Soup 

19-Nov Tue Cutlet Sandwich, Mint Chutney Horlicks Milk

20-Nov Wed Chhole Poori & Mix Salad Sweet Corn Soup 

21-Nov Thu Macaroni, Fruit Custard Bournvita Milk

22-Nov Fri Mixed Vegetable , Chapati and Boondi Raita Tomato Soup 

23-Nov Sat Holiday Holiday

24-Nov Sun Holiday Holiday

25-Nov Mon  Sambhar Lemon Rice Mushroom Soup

26-Nov Tue Matar Kulcha and Sprout Chat Horlicks Milk

27-Nov Wed Malai Kofta , Chapati & Salad Tomato Carrot Soup 

28-Nov Thu Potato Peas, Chapati and Salad Chocolate Milk 

29-Nov Fri Red Sauce Pasta with  Tomato Garlic Sauce Tomato Soup 

30-Nov Sat Holiday Holiday

MENU FOR THE MONTH OF NOVEMBER 2024


